0800 522 533    mpb.co.nz    support@mpb.co.nz 1
Date of Issue: March 2026
REPORT HOLDER
Masons NZ Ltd
18A David McCathie Place
Silverdale, Auckland NEW ZEALAND
mpb.co.nz
1.0 TECHNICAL SCOPE

 	Available in hot dip galvanised steel and 316L
stainless steel
 	Using 316 stainless steel provides ultimate
durability for houses in sea-spray zones
 	Hot dip galvanised steel ties are provided with
270 galvanised screw fittings per box. Stainless
steel ties are provided with 250 stainless steel
screw fittings per box.
5.2 Lengths
90mm, 110mm and 135mm
6.0 MODELS
Product Code Description
Corrosion
ZONE per
NZS 3604
TIE90HD250 90mm Hot Dipped Galvanised. B&C
TIE90HD250SD
90mm Hot Dipped Galvanised.
Self Drilling Screws for Steel
Frames
B&C
TIE90SS250 90mm Stainless Steel D
TIE90SS250SD
90mm Stainless Steel. Self
Drilling Screws for Steel
Frames
D
TIE110HD250 110mm Long Hot Dipped
Galvanised B&C
TIE110HD250SD
110mm Long Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling Screws
for Steel Frames
B&C
TIE110SS250 110mm Long Stainless Steel D
TIE110SS250SD 110mm Long Stainless Steel. Self
Drilling Screws for Steel Frames D
TIE135HD250 135mm Hot Dipped Galvanised B&C
TIE135SS250 135mm Stainless Steel D
0800 522 533    mpb.co.nz    support@mpb.co.nz 2
Date of Issue: March 2026
8.0 BASIS OF THIS EVALUATION REPORT
8.1 This Evaluation Report has considered the